
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
94 
27 
38 
51 
47 
55 
57 

3 
41 
23 
53 

5 
126 

29 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
3 

Class 
GT2 

ITE2 

STU 

ITE2 

SMT 

ITE1 

SPO 

AS 

AS 

SMT 

ITS 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Name 
Shawn Luther 
Matthew Lawson 
Christopher Harayda 
Mark Utecht 
Sam Nogosek 
Phil Magney 
Thomas Fuehrer 
Ross Wegge 
Tim Little 
George Ellis 
David LaFavor 
Sam Fisher 
Austin Hallberg 
Brighten Hallberg 

Hometown 
Dayton MN 
Lakeville MN 
St. Louis Park MN 
Stacy MN 
St Anthony MN 
Hopkins MN 
Chaska MN 
River Falls WI 
Rosemount MN 
Minneapolis MN 
Shakopee MN 
Edina MN 
Forest Lake MN 
Forest Lake MN 

M e m b e r_ ID  
694110 
437334 
623162 
152313 
629721 
433060 
269627_1 
640494 
700435 
675087 
487675 
657222 
486907 
658234 

Region 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 

Make-Model 
2019 H owe H owe TA2 
1 9 8 7  Po rs che  9 4 4  Tu rbo  
1995 BMW M3 
1992 Honda Civic 
1990 Mazda Miata 
1996 Porsche 911/ 993 
1992  C he v ro le t  C o rv e tte  
1 9 9 2  C h e v r o l e t  C a m a r o  R S  
1989 Ford Mustang 
1991 Mazda miata 
1987 BMW 325is 
1995  N issa n  200SX  SER  
1985 BMW BMW E30 
1987 BMW 325 IS 

Best Tm 
1:38.720 
1:45.620 
1:45.682 
1:46.256 
1:48.787 
1:48.915 
1:49.544 
1:50.552 
1:50.698 
1:51.086 
1:51.428 
1:51.945 
2:10.128 

Best Speed 
91.167 
85.211 
85.161 
84.701 
82.730 
82.633 
82.159 
81.410 
81.302 
81.018 
80.770 
80.397 
69.163 

- 

In Lap 
4 
5 
7 
6 
8 
8 
3 
4 
3 
5 
5 
6 
2 
0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/25/2024 1:07:47 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson 

Race Chairs  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  John Hertsgaard 

Chief Registrar  Kathy Gillen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

 

Posted  1:05 PM

Jack pine Sprints 

G1 GT123AX T123 AS ITE12AS SPO EP STU SCVT 

G1 QSu 24-R-63148 

Qualifying started at 10:25:33 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/25/2024 10:20 

 Jack Pine Sprints Double Regional

 Official Grid



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
45 
03 

4 
72 
95 
94 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Class 
Vin Open 

Vin Open 

Vin Open 

Vin Open 

Vin Open 

Vin Open 

Name 
Peter Edington 
Murray Burkett 
Wayne Schellekens 
Nicole Schellekens 
Rich Stadther 
Kurt Seeman 

Hometown 
Jackson WY 
Winnipeg MB 
Winnipeg MB 
Winnipeg MB 
St. Paul MN 
EAU CLAIRE WI 

M e m b e r_ ID  
607959 
Weekend 
Weekend 
Weekend 
138710 
675190 

Region 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 

Make-Model 
1967 Brabham BT21 
1969 Chinook MK IX 
1970 Hawke DL2A 
1970 Lotus 61MX 
1970 Dulon LD9 
1990 Swift Euro  se1 

Best Tm 
1:43.644 
1:44.421 
1:45.960 
1:49.820 
1:51.922 
1:56.038 

Best Speed 
86.836 
86.190 
84.938 
81.952 
80.413 
77.561 

In Lap 
8 

10 
5 
8 
5 
3 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/25/2024 1:08:52 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson 

Race Chairs  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  John Hertsgaard 

Chief Registrar  Kathy Gillen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

 

Posted  1:05 PM

Jack pine Sprints 

G2 Vintage Open Wheel 

G2 QSu 24-VINT-62105 

Qualifying started at 10:50:53 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/25/2024 10:45 

 Jack Pine Sprints Double Regional

 Official Grid



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
4 

52 
78 
43 
21 
71 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Class 
SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Name 
John Janssen 
Jim Nash 
Reid Johnson 
Greg Eick 
Steve DeRoche 
Andrew Schram 

Hometown 
Barnesville MN 
Bloomington MN 
Naples FL 
White Bear Lake MN 
Saint Paul MN 
Rochester MN 

M e m b e r_ ID  
547965 
136519 
242765 
519885 
609567 
661241 

Region 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 

Make-Model 
SC C A  Ente rprises SRF3 
SC C A  Ente rprises SRF3 
SC C A  Ente rprises SRF3 
SC C A  Ente rprises SRF3 
SC C A  Ente rprises SRF3 
SC C A  Ente rprises SRF3 

Best Tm 
1:40.074 
1:41.994 
1:42.135 
1:42.241 
1:42.351 
1:44.000 

Best Speed 
89.933 
88.240 
88.119 
88.027 
87.933 
86.538 

In Lap 
4 
9 
8 
6 
5 
4 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/25/2024 1:09:43 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson 

Race Chairs  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  John Hertsgaard 

Chief Registrar  Kathy Gillen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

 

Posted  1:05 PM

Jack pine Sprints 

G3 SR, SRF, SRF3 

G3 QSu  24-R-63148 

Qualifying started at 11:16:27 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/25/2024 11:10 

 Jack Pine Sprints Double Regional

 Official Grid



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
29 
93 
94 
28 

6 
202 

15 
34 
56 

146 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Class 
V in  C l o se d  

V i n  C l o se d  

V i n  C l o se d  

V i n  C l o se d  

V i n  C l o se d  

V i n  C l o se d  

V i n  C l o se d  

V i n  C l o se d  

V i n  C l o se d  

V i n  C l o se d  

Name 
Ben Robertaccio 
Ed Dulski 
Brian Kennedy 
James Koktavy 
Jaime Horner 
Eileen Wetzel 
Jerald Dulski 
Dan L'Heureux 
Patrick McManus 
Gregory Thompson 

Hometown 
Plymouth MN 
Mays Landing NJ 
Cannon Falls MN 
Afton MN 
Afton MN 
Wayzata MN 
Delano MN 
Plymouth MN 
Delano MN 
Maplewood MN 

M e m b e r_ ID  
471103 
482085 
93394 
662253 
668969 
607792 
420219 
165558 
631218 
707491 

Region 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 

Make-Model 
1 9 7 1  P o r s c h e  9 1 4 / 6  /  2 .5 L  
1972  D a tsun 240Z/2 . 6L  
1 9 6 6  F o rd  She lb y  G T 3 5 0  
1 9 5 9  A u s t in  H e a le y 3 0 0 0  
1971 Triumph TR6 
1 9 6 6  A u s t in  H e a le y 3 0 0 0  
1974 Datsun 260Z 
1972 MG Midget 
MG MGC GTS 
1963 Triumph TR4 

Best Tm 
1:47.843 
1:51.052 
1:51.892 
1:52.074 
1:52.414 
1:54.194 
1:54.946 
1:57.218 
2:00.230 
2:03.638 

Best Speed 
83.455 
81.043 
80.435 
80.304 
80.061 
78.813 
78.298 
76.780 
74.857 
72.793 

In Lap 
6 

10 
6 
9 
4 
6 
9 
7 
2 
2 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/25/2024 1:10:57 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson 

Race Chairs  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  John Hertsgaard 

Chief Registrar  Kathy Gillen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

 

Posted  1:05 PM

Jack pine Sprints 

G4 Vintage Closed Wheel 

G4 QSu 24-VINT-62105 

Qualifying started at 11:41:20 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/25/2024 11:35 

 Jack Pine Sprints Double Regional

 Official Grid



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
4 

12 
44 

0 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
1 

Class 
FC 

P2 

P2 

FF 

Name 
John Janssen 
Joe Dehen 
Jeffrey Edington 
Alan Murray 

Hometown 
Barnesville MN 
Brainerd MN 
White Bear Lake MN 
Brainerd MN 

M e m b e r_ ID  
547965 
555953 
519337 
67322 

Region 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 

Make-Model 
2 0 0 2  V a n  D i e m e n  U S F 2 0 0 0  
2010 Radical SR3 RS 
1 9 9 8  S t a r  M a z d a  S p o r t s  R a c e r  
Crossley 45F 

Best Tm 
1:32.929 
1:38.114 
1:47.796 
1:52.290 

Best Speed 
96.848 
91.730 
83.491 
80.150 

In Lap 
6 
5 
8 
8  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/25/2024 3:55:19 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson 

Race Chairs  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  John Hertsgaard 

Chief Registrar  Kathy Gillen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

 

Posted  3:52 PM

Jack pine Sprints 

G5 FACE2MX CFC FFS CFF5V CFF P12X S2 ASR 

G5 QSu 24-R-63148 

Qualifying started at 13:10:29 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/25/2024 13:05 

 Jack Pine Sprints Double Regional

 Official Grid



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
51 
81 
47 

141 
21 
18 
23 
74 
98 
53 
35 
78 

7 
92 

9 
123 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
2 
9 

10 
11 

1 
1 
1 

Class 
ITJ 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

ITJ 

SM 

SM 

SM 

STL 

B-Spec 

HP 

Name 
Wade Roggemann 
Gordon Kuhnley 
Sam Nogosek 
Chris Craft 
Andrew Jenkins 
Josh Jablonski 
George Ellis 
Cohen Craft 
Jeremy Wilson 
David LaFavor 
Daniel Corgard 
Owen Benson 
Geoffrey Youngdahl 
Cody Lindman 
Benjamin Anderson 
Bob Stream 

Hometown 
Stacy MN 
Saint Paul MN 
St Anthony MN 
Pillager MN 
Becker MN 
Victoria MN 
Minneapolis MN 
Pillager MN 
Sioux Falls SD 
Shakopee MN 
New Brighton MN 
Brainerd MN 
Saint Paul Park MN 
Saint Paul MN 
Ramsey MN 
Paton IA 

M e m b e r_ ID  
152313 
515263 
629721 
454442 
516042 
703609 
675087 
630240 
622870 
487675 
359292 
730303 
544935 
512341 
483660 
124619 

Region 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
DMV 

Make-Model 
1992 Honda Civic 
1993 Mazda Miata 
1990 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1997 Mazda Miata 
1991 Mazda miata 
2002 Mazda Miata 
1999  M a zda  Spe c M ia ta  
1987 BMW 325is 
1997 Mazda Miata 
1990 Mazda Miata 
2001 Mazda Miata 
1992 Mazda Miata 
2008 Mini Cooper 
1972 MG Midget 

Best Tm 
1:47.212 
1:48.729 
1:49.240 
1:49.383 
1:49.748 
1:49.750 
1:50.657 
1:51.163 
1:51.364 
1:51.399 
1:52.432 
1:52.593 
1:52.819 
1:53.215 
1:57.920 
2:06.511 

Best Speed 
83.946 
82.775 
82.387 
82.280 
82.006 
82.005 
81.332 
80.962 
80.816 
80.791 
80.048 
79.934 
79.774 
79.495 
76.323 
71.140 

In Lap 
3 
5 
5 
3 
4 
4 
6 
3 
5 
4 
6 
6 
4 
9 
4 
6 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/25/2024 3:53:37 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson 

Race Chairs  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  John Hertsgaard 

Chief Registrar  Kathy Gillen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

 

Posted  3:52 PM

Jack pine Sprints 

G6 SM SPU SGTL ITBCJ LC BG FP HP T4 

G6 QSU 24-R-63148 

Qualifying started at 13:35:47 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/25/2024 13:30 

 Jack Pine Sprints Double Regional

 Official Grid



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 

No. 
94 
27 
38 
57 
51 

3 
126 

23 
5 

53 
41 
55 
47 
29 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 

D N F  

Class 
GT2 

ITE2 

STU 

SPO 

ITE2 

AS 

ITA 

SMT 

ITA 

ITS 

AS 

ITE1 

SMT 

ITA 

Name 
Shawn Luther 
Matthew Lawson 
Christopher Harayda 
Thomas Fuehrer 
Mark Utecht 
Ross Wegge 
Austin Hallberg 
George Ellis 
Sam Fisher 
David LaFavor 
Tim Little 
Phil Magney 
Sam Nogosek 
Brighten Hallberg 

Hometown 
Dayton MN 
Lakeville MN 
St. Louis Park MN 
Chaska MN 
Stacy MN 
River Falls WI 
Forest Lake MN 
Minneapolis MN 
Edina MN 
Shakopee MN 
Rosemount MN 
Hopkins MN 
St Anthony MN 
Forest Lake MN 

Region 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 

M e m b e r_ ID  
694110 
437334 
623162 
269627_1 
152313 
640494 
486907 
675087 
657222 
487675 
700435 
433060 
629721 
658234 

Make-Model 
2019 Howe Howe TA2 
1987 Porsche 944 Turbo 
1995 BMW M3 
1992 Chevrolet Corvette 
1992 Honda Civic 
1992 Chev role t C amaro RS 
1985 BMW BMW E30 
1991 Mazda miata 
1995 Nissan 200SX SER 
1987 BMW 325is 
1989 Ford Mustang 
1996 Porsche 911/993 
1990 Mazda Miata 
1987 BMW 325 IS 

Sponsor 
Excel roofing 

North Loop Motorsport 

Stealth Mullet Racing 

Marken Manufacturing 

sEquip 

3rd Stall Performance 

VSI Labs 

Buhler Group 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

9 
6 
4 

Best Tm 
1:39.889 
1:43.242 
1:44.634 
1:46.870 
1:47.330 
1:49.244 
1:50.994 
1:50.078 
1:51.647 
1:51.929 
1:51.099 
1:48.705 
1:51.050 
1:51.261 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

TRO Winners  Toby Olsen, James Krueger, Evelyn Jacobson, Dan Iburg, Bill Gibson 
Total track time 0:35:02.9 
Black Flag All in lap 13. Results as of the end of lap 12. 

Printed: 8/25/2024 4:01:26 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson 

Race Chairs  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  John Hertsgaard 

Chief Registrar  Kathy Gillen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

38.472 

Avg. Speed 

87.587 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.889 

Best Speed 

90.100 

Best Lap by 

94 - Shawn Luther 

 

 

Posted   3:59 PM

Jack pine Sprints 

G1 GT123AX T123 AS ITE12AS SPO EP STU SCVT 

G1 RSu 24-R-63148 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:08:16 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/25/2024 14:00 

 Jack Pine Sprints Double Regional

 Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 
45 
95 
94 
72 
03 

4 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 

D N F  
D N F  

Class 
V i n  O p e n  

V i n  O p e n  

V i n  O p e n  

V i n  O p e n  

V i n  O p e n  

V i n  O p e n  

Name 
Peter Edington 
Rich Stadther 
Kurt Seeman 
Nicole Schellekens 
Murray Burkett 
Wayne Schellekens 

Hometown 
Jackson WY 
St. Paul MN 
EAU CLAIRE WI 
Winnipeg MB 
Winnipeg MB 
Winnipeg MB 

Region 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 

M e m b e r_ ID  
607959 
138710 
675190 
Weekend 
Weekend 
Weekend 

Make-Model 
1967 Brabham BT21 
1970 Dulon LD9 
1990 Swift Euro  se1 
1970 Lotus 61MX 
1969 Chinook MK IX 
1970 Hawke DL2A 

Sponsor 

Dreamsicle Racing 

Wybrandus 

Burkett Motorsports 

Wybrandus 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
2 
2 

Best Tm 
1:46.927 
1:51.873 
1:53.693 
1:53.649 
1:45.685 
1:45.937 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

TRO Winners  Toby Olsen, James Krueger, Evelyn Jacobson, Dan Iburg, Bill Gibson 
Total track time 0:49:06.0 
Black Flag All after lap 3. Restart order and race length per stewards. 

Printed: 8/25/2024 4:27:19 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson 

Race Chairs  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  John Hertsgaard 

Chief Registrar  Kathy Gillen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

2.456 

Avg. Speed 

22.578 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.685 

Best Speed 

85.159 

Best Lap by 

03 - Murray Burkett 

 

 

Posted   4:25 PM

Jack pine Sprints 

G2 Vintage Open Wheel 

G2 RSu 24-VINT-62105 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:54:00 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/25/2024 14:45 

 Jack Pine Sprints Double Regional

 Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
4 

78 
52 
43 
21 
71 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Class 
SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Name 
John Janssen 
Reid Johnson 
Jim Nash 
Greg Eick 
Steve DeRoche 
Andrew Schram 

Hometown 
Barnesville MN 
Naples FL 
Bloomington MN 
White Bear Lake MN 
Saint Paul MN 
Rochester MN 

Region 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 

M e m b e r_ ID  
547965 
242765 
136519 
519885 
609567 
661241 

Make-Model 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Sponsor 
Janssen Modular cabinets 

SRG Autosport 

AutosportAnalytics.com 

SRG Autosports 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Best Tm 
1:41.112 
1:42.065 
1:42.483 
1:42.721 
1:43.013 
1:44.043 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

TRO Winners  Toby Olsen, James Krueger, Evelyn Jacobson, Dan Iburg, Bill Gibson 
Total track time 0:27:12.0 

Printed: 8/25/2024 4:53:36 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson 

Race Chairs  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  John Hertsgaard 

Chief Registrar  Kathy Gillen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

18.642 

Avg. Speed 

87.671 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.112 

Best Speed 

89.010 

Best Lap by 

4 - John Janssen 

 

 

Posted   4:50 PM

Jack pine Sprints 

G3 SR, SRF, SRF3 

G3 RSu  24-R-63148 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 15:54:27 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/25/2024 15:25 

 Jack Pine Sprints Double Regional

 Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
29 
93 
94 
15 

6 
28 
56 

146 
202 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Class 
V i n  C l o s e d  

V i n  C l o s e d  

V i n  C l o s e d  

V i n  C l o s e d  

V i n  C l o s e d  

V i n  C l o s e d  

V i n  C l o s e d  

V i n  C l o s e d  

V i n  C l o s e d  

Name 
Ben Robertaccio 
Ed Dulski 
Brian Kennedy 
Jerald Dulski 
Jaime Horner 
James Koktavy 
Patrick McManus 
Gregory Thompson 
Eileen Wetzel 

Hometown 
Plymouth MN 
Mays Landing NJ 
Cannon Falls MN 
Delano MN 
Afton MN 
Afton MN 
Delano MN 
Maplewood MN 
Wayzata MN 

Region 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 

M e m b e r_ ID  
471103 
482085 
93394 
420219 
668969 
662253 
631218 
707491 
607792 

Make-Model 
1971 Porsche 914/ 6 / 2.5L  
1972 Datsun 240Z/2.6L 
1966 Ford Shelby GT350 
1974 Datsun 260Z 
1971 Triumph TR6 
1959 Austin Healey 3000 
MG MGC GTS 
1963 Triumph TR4 
1966 Austin Healey 3000 

Sponsor 
BBM Motorsports 

FJ Moore Mtg Co 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
5 

Best Tm 
1:47.913 
1:48.686 
1:51.574 
1:55.409 
1:53.897 
1:53.958 
1:56.835 
2:01.537 
1:59.858 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

TRO Winners  Toby Olsen, James Krueger, Evelyn Jacobson, Dan Iburg, Bill Gibson 
Total track time 0:21:50.5 

Printed: 8/25/2024 5:20:30 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson 

Race Chairs  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  John Hertsgaard 

Chief Registrar  Kathy Gillen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

10.888 

Avg. Speed 

81.370 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.913 

Best Speed 

83.401 

Best Lap by 

29 - Ben Robertaccio 

 

 

Posted   5:17 PM

Jack pine Sprints 

G4 Vintage Closed Wheel 

G4 RSu 24-VINT-62105 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:27:28 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/25/2024 16:05 

 Jack Pine Sprints Double Regional

 Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
4 

12 
44 

0 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
1 

Class 
FC 

P2 

P2 

FF 

Name 
John Janssen 
Joe Dehen 
Jeffrey Edington 
Alan Murray 

Hometown 
Barnesville MN 
Brainerd MN 
White Bear Lake MN 
Brainerd MN 

Region 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 

M e m b e r_ ID  
547965 
555953 
519337 
67322 

Make-Model 
2002 Van D iemen USF2000 
2010 Radical SR3 RS 
1 9 9 8  S t a r  M a z d a  S p o r t s  Ra ce r  
Crossley 45F 

Sponsor 
Janssen Modular cabinets 

Murray Motorsports 

Laps 
15 
15 
13 
13 

Best Tm 
1:32.573 
1:37.397 
1:47.567 
1:49.946  

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

TRO Winners  Toby Olsen, James Krueger, Evelyn Jacobson, Dan Iburg, Bill Gibson 
Total track time 0:25:23.1 

Printed: 8/25/2024 5:53:08 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson 

Race Chairs  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  John Hertsgaard 

Chief Registrar  Kathy Gillen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

1:15.475 

Avg. Speed 

95.179 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.573 

Best Speed 

97.221 

Best Lap by 

4 - John Janssen 

 

 

Posted   5:50 PM

Jack pine Sprints 

G5 FACE2MX CFC FFS CFF5V CFF P12X S2 ASR 

G5 RSu 24-R-63148 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 16:55:53 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/25/2024 16:40 

 Jack Pine Sprints Double Regional

 Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
51 
81 

141 
18 
47 
23 
74 
98 
78 

7 
53 
92 
35 

9 
21 

123 

191 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
2 
1 

10 
1 

11 
1 

D N S  

Class 
ITJ 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

ITJ 

STL 

SM 

B-Spec 

SM 

HP 

SM 

Name 
Wade Roggemann 
Gordon Kuhnley 
Chris Craft 
Josh Jablonski 
Sam Nogosek 
George Ellis 
Cohen Craft 
Jeremy Wilson 
Owen Benson 
Geoffrey Youngdahl 
David LaFavor 
Cody Lindman 
Daniel Corgard 
Benjamin Anderson 
Andrew Jenkins 
Bob Stream 

Aaron Jongbloedt 

Hometown 
Stacy MN 
Saint Paul MN 
Pillager MN 
Victoria MN 
St Anthony MN 
Minneapolis MN 
Pillager MN 
Sioux Falls SD 
Brainerd MN 
Saint Paul Park MN 
Shakopee MN 
Saint Paul MN 
New Brighton MN 
Ramsey MN 
Becker MN 
Paton IA 

St. Louis Park MN 

Region 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
DMV 

LOL 

M e m b e r_ ID  
152313 
515263 
454442 
703609 
629721 
675087 
630240 
622870 
730303 
544935 
487675 
512341 
359292 
483660 
516042 
124619 

376348 

Make-Model 
1992 Honda Civic 
1993 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1997 Mazda Miata 
1990 Mazda Miata 
1991 Mazda miata 
2002 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Spec Miata 
1990 Mazda Miata 
2001 Mazda Miata 
1987 BMW 325is 
1992 Mazda Miata 
1997 Mazda Miata 
2008 Mini Cooper 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1972 MG Midget 

1997 Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 

S tra i t D e s i g n  I m p u l s e  P e r fo r m an c e  M i a ta S o u rc e  

Buhler Group 

Marken Manufacturing 

Tatanka Motorsports 

everythingbeautiful.com 

90racing.com / Makt Motorsports 

B u h l e r  G ro u p  /  H a m m e r  W o o d  F lo o r s  /  G - L O C  B ra k e s  

Hilda's Bar 

Jung le  M o to rSpo r ts/The  Al ignm e n t G uy  

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
11 

9 

Best Tm 
1:48.721 
1:48.929 
1:49.355 
1:49.475 
1:49.574 
1:50.318 
1:50.668 
1:51.945 
1:51.997 
1:52.360 
1:52.161 
1:51.359 
1:51.871 
1:58.254 
1:49.883 
2:04.669 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

TRO Winners  Toby Olsen, James Krueger, Evelyn Jacobson, Dan Iburg, Bill Gibson 
Total track time 0:26:21.7 

Printed: 8/25/2024 6:10:57 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson 

Race Chairs  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  John Hertsgaard 

Chief Registrar  Kathy Gillen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

4.991 

Avg. Speed 

81.562 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.721 

Best Speed 

82.781 

Best Lap by 

51 - Wade Roggemann 

 

 

Posted   6:22 PM

Jack pine Sprints 

G6 SM SPU SGTL ITBCJ LC BG FP HP T4 

G6 RSu 24-R-63148 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 17:28:56 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/25/2024 17:10 

 Jack Pine Sprints Double Regional

 Official Results


